
Annex 
 
 

Numbers of Registered Nurses, Enrolled Nurses, Occupational Therapists 
and Physiotherapists  

(From 2006 to 2010) Note 
 
 

 2006 2007 2008 2009 

 
2010  

(as of 30 
November) 

 
Registered 
Nurses 
 

26 887 
 

27 769 
 

27 998 
 

29 091 
 

30 286 
 

Enrolled Nurses 
 

9 557 
 

9 196 
 

9 449 
 

9 550 
 

9 503 
 

Occupational 
Therapists 
 

1 225 
 

1 268 
 

1 319 
 

1 354 
 

1 398 
 

Physiotherapists 
 

2 034 
 

2 086 
 

2 137 
 

2 202 
 

2 263 
 

Source of information: Food and Health Bureau 
 
 
Note:  Figures are as at the end of the year (except for the year of 2010). 
 

 


