Annex

Numbers of Registered Nurses, Enrolled Nurses, Occupational Therapists and Physiotherapists (From 2006 to 2010)^{Note}

	2006	2007	2008	2009	2010 (as of 30 November)
Registered Nurses	26 887	27 769	27 998	29 091	30 286
Enrolled Nurses	9 557	9 196	9 449	9 550	9 503
Occupational Therapists	1 225	1 268	1 319	1 354	1 398
Physiotherapists	2 034	2 086	2 137	2 202	2 263

Source of information: Food and Health Bureau

Note: Figures are as at the end of the year (except for the year of 2010).